Warwick Biological, Soft and Active Matter Group Meeting
Spring 2018

8 Jan

15 Jan

22 Jan

29 Jan

5 Feb

12 Feb

19 Feb

26 Feb

5 Mar

12 Mar

Mondays at 10.00 in PS0.17a

(Physical Sciences (PS) is marked on the map, see also general travel information to campus)

Rich Morris (NCBS Bangalore)

Maria Chiara

Arthur King

Jack Binysh

Gian Lorenzo Spisso

Stephen Royle (CMCB)

Max Meissner

Robin Ball

Chris Lakey

Sami Al Izzi

Active sheets

More spermulence

Report on my time down in London

Michaelmas in Cambridge

O(s)pinions

Cell membranes

Motile droplets - dancing in oil

Time reversal of Langevin equations

Lumps and bumps in smectics

Report on my time out in Paris

Please keep all presentations to 45 mins maximum. There is no minimum duration.

The group meetings will start again on Monday 9*" April 2018 — note the date!


http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/about/visiting/maps/campusmap/CampusMap-onlineCrops-A4_09-16-CENTRAL.pdf
http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/about/visiting/directions/

